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OFERTA	
  2014.2	
  -­‐	
  CURSO:	
  PEDAGOGIA	
  –	
  TURNO:	
  NOITE	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

SEMESTRE	
  02	
  –	
  PERÍODO	
  DE	
  INGRESSO:	
  2014.1	
  
	
  

DISCIPLINA	
   CÓD.	
   TR.	
   CR.	
   PRÉ-­‐
REQUISIT.	
   VG.	
   HR.	
   TURNO	
   CÓD.	
  

PERF.	
   PROF.(A)	
  

INTRODUÇÃO	
  À	
  SOCIOLOGIA	
   IG101	
   3B	
   04	
   	
   50	
   23CD	
   NOITE	
   5129	
   JOAQUIM	
  
INTRODUÇÃO	
  À	
  PSICOLOGIA	
   IG102	
   3B	
   04	
   	
   50	
   5ABCD	
   NOITE	
   5420	
   GLAUCO	
  
INTRODUÇÃO	
  À	
  FILOSOFIA	
   IG103	
   3B	
   04	
   	
   50	
   23AB	
   NOITE	
   5421	
   NASCIMENTO	
  
INTRODUÇÃO	
  À	
  ESTATÍSTICA	
   IG104	
   3B	
   04	
   	
   45	
   4CD6AB	
   NOITE	
   5438	
   9999	
  
INTRODUÇÃO	
  À	
  EDUCAÇÃO	
   IG168	
   3B	
   06	
   	
   50	
   234E6CDE	
   NOITE	
   5020	
   9999	
  
*	
  9999:	
  Oferta	
  sem	
  professor	
  
	
  
	
  

SEMESTRE	
  04	
  –	
  PERÍODO	
  DE	
  INGRESSO:	
  2013.1	
  
	
  

DISCIPLINA	
   CÓD.	
   TR.	
   CR.	
   PRÉ-­‐
REQUISIT.	
   VG.	
   HR.	
   TURNO	
   CÓD.	
  

PERF.	
   PROF.(A)	
  

SOCIOLOGIA	
  DA	
  EDUC.	
  I	
   IG162	
   3B	
   04	
   IG101	
   50	
   23AB	
   NOITE	
   5052	
   JOAQUIM	
  
PSICOLOGIA	
  EVOLUTIVA	
  I	
   IG164	
   3B	
   04	
   IG102	
   50	
   6ABCD	
   NOITE	
   5054	
   GLAUCO	
  
FILOSOFIA	
  DA	
  EDUCAÇÃO	
  II	
   IG167	
   3B	
   04	
   IG166	
   50	
   23CD	
   NOITE	
   5174	
   NASCIMENTO	
  
HISTÓRIA	
  DA	
  EDUCAÇÃO	
  
BRASILEIRA	
   IG170	
   3B	
  	
   04	
   IG169	
   50	
   4AB5CD	
   NOITE	
   5051	
   JOAQUIM	
  

ESTRUTURA	
  E	
  FUNC.	
  DO	
  
ENS.	
  DE	
  I	
  GRAU	
   IG187	
   3B	
   04	
   	
   50	
   4CD5AB	
   NOITE	
   5056	
   JOAQUIM	
  

	
  
	
  

SEMESTRE	
  06	
  –	
  PERÍODO	
  DE	
  INGRESSO:	
  2012.1	
  
	
  

DISCIPLINA	
   CÓD.	
   TR.	
   CR.	
   PRÉ-­‐
REQUISIT.	
   VG.	
   HR.	
   TURNO	
   CÓD.	
  

PERF.	
   PROF.(A)	
  

LEGISLAÇÃO	
  DO	
  ENSINO	
  I	
   IG107	
   3B	
   04	
   	
   50	
   3AB4CD	
   NOITE	
   5057	
   9999	
  
ORGANIZAÇÃO	
  CURRICULAR	
   IG186	
   3B	
   04	
   IG106	
   50	
   3CD4AB	
   NOITE	
   5126	
   9999	
  
PESQUISA	
  EDUCACIONAL	
   IG190	
   3B	
   04	
   IG180	
   50	
   56E6CD	
   NOITE	
   5177	
   MAZÉ	
  

DIDÁTICA	
  GERAL	
   IG194	
   3B	
   06	
  
IG142,	
  
IG163,	
  
IG176	
  

50	
   34E5ABCD	
   NOITE	
   5439	
   RITA	
  DE	
  CÁSSIA	
  

MEDIDAS	
  EDUCACIONAIS	
  I	
   IG199	
   3B	
   04	
   	
   50	
   2ABCD	
   NOITE	
   5086	
   9999	
  
*	
  9999:	
  Oferta	
  sem	
  professor	
  
	
  
	
  

SEMESTRE	
  08	
  –	
  PERÍODO	
  DE	
  INGRESSO:	
  2011.1	
  
	
  

DISCIPLINA	
   CÓD.	
   TR.	
   CR.	
   PRÉ-­‐
REQUISIT.	
   VG.	
   HR.	
   TURNO	
   CÓD.	
  

PERF.	
   PROF.(A)	
  

PROJETO	
  I	
  MONOGRAFIA	
   IG116	
   3B	
   04	
   IG190	
   50	
   56CD	
   NOITE	
   5412	
   NASCIMENTO	
  
EDUCAÇÃO	
  DE	
  
EXCEPCIONAIS	
   IG200	
   3B	
   04	
   	
   50	
   56AB	
   NOITE	
   5175	
   MAZÉ	
  

PRÁTICA	
  DO	
  ENSINO	
  DE	
  I	
  
GRAU	
   IG203	
   3B	
   12	
  

IG108,	
  
IG109,	
  
IG110,	
  
IG111,	
  
IG112	
  

50	
   234ABCD	
   NOITE	
   5441	
   RITA	
  DE	
  CÁSSIA	
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SEMESTRE	
  09	
  –	
  PERÍODO	
  DE	
  INGRESSO:	
  2010.2	
  

	
  

DISCIPLINA	
   CÓD.	
   TR.	
   CR.	
   PRÉ-­‐
REQUISIT.	
   VG.	
   HR.	
   TURNO	
   CÓD.	
  

PERF.	
   PROF.(A)	
  

PROJETO	
  II	
  MONOGRAFIA	
   IG115	
   2B	
   02	
   IG116	
   50	
   23E	
   TARDE	
   5089	
   NASCIMENTO	
  
MEDIDAS	
  EDUCACIONAIS	
  I	
   IG199	
   2B	
   04	
   	
   50	
   2ABCD	
   TARDE	
   5018	
   NASCIMENTO	
  
PRÁT.	
  ENS.	
  II	
  GRAU	
  ESTRUT.	
  
FUNC.	
  I	
  E	
  II	
  GR.	
  	
   IG232	
   2B	
   06	
   IG194	
   50	
   345CD	
   TARDE	
   5440	
   MAZÉ	
  

PRÁT.	
  DO	
  ENS.	
  DO	
  II	
  GRAU	
  
EM	
  DIDÁTICA	
  	
   IG233	
   2B	
   06	
   IG194	
   50	
   345CD	
   TARDE	
   5053	
   MAZÉ	
  

	
  


